H0596 Parts Breakdown and List

21 20 19 18

1712

16
15

\\ \/

14 12 11

1o 9~

——@ S~
) 5/&
NN N 3
25 24 23
49 == . 54
6
7
\
53
REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
1 PH0596001 |MOTOR HOUSING 24 |PH0596024 |SPINDLE GEAR
2 |PH0596002 |THROTTLE VALVE 25  |P608 BALL BEARING 60822
3 |PH0596003 |THROTTLE VALVE SPRING 3.8 X 14 26 |PH0596026 |WOODRUFF KEY 2 X 4.2
4  |PH0596004 |AIR REGULATOR 27  |PH0596027 |SPINDLE
5  |PH0596005 |O-RING7 X 1.4 28  |PH0596028 |CLAMP NUT M24-1.25 X 14
6  |PH0596006 |O-RING 12 X 2 31 |PH0596031 |THROTTLE VALVE BUSHING
7 |PH0596007 |VALVE SCREW M14-1.25 X 9.2 32 |PH0596032 |O-RING
8  |PH0596008 |THROTTLE LEVER 33 |PH0596033 |BELT SET
9  |PH0596009 |THROTTLE LEVER PIN 34 |PH0596034 |EXHAUST SLEEVE
10 |P696 BALL BEARING 696ZZ 35 |PH0596035 |HOSE ADAPTER
11 |PH0596011 |REAR END PLATE 36 |PH0596036 |ADJUSTMENT BAR
12 |PH0596012 |BALL 37 |PH0596037 |COMPRESSION SPRING 10 X 37
13 |PH0596013 |ROTOR COLLAR 41 |PSB23M CAP SCREW M4-7 X 12
14 |PH0596014 |CYLINDER 42 |G3855 BALL BEARING 69527
15 |PH0596015 |ROTOR 43 |PSB20M CAP SCREW M5-8 X 14
16 |PH0596016 |ROTOR BLADE 44 |PHO0596044 |BELT WHEEL
17 |PH0596017 |FRONT END PLATE 45 |PLNOTM LOCK NUT M4-.7
18 |P608 BALL BEARING 608ZZ 46 |PSB23M CAP SCREW M4-.7 X 12
19 |PH0596019 |PINION 47 |PH0596047 |BELT WHEEL
20 |PHO0596020 |MOTOR CLAMP 48 |PH0596048 |SPACER 5MM
21 |PH0596021 |HOUSING LOCK RING 49 |PH0596049 |OIL BALL
22 |PH0596022 |ANGLE HEAD BUSHING 53 |PH0596053 |SANDING BELT 3/8" x 13"
23 |P696 BALL BEARING 69627 54 |PAWO3M HEX WRENCH 3MM




